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Results - Saturday
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

D1-A: 1:37.46%

D1-B: 1:37.96#

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUCSB-CA1 1:44.02

Low, Cheyenne M 19 Records, Katie L 22

Leonard, Kelsey D 20 Vosseler, Lauren M 21

26.30 29.24 23.0625.42

AUCLA-CA2 1:44.89

Schanz, Emma I 18 Winkler, Brigette J 20

Mack, Linnea K 19 White, Madison M 20

26.69 30.76 23.3324.11

BUCSB-CA3 1:46.51

Mikota, Julia M 20 Hoppe, Charis B 21

Tedesco, Madison L 21 Kreuzberger, Kimmie M 21

27.07 29.12 24.0726.25

BUCLA-CA4 1:47.51

Kwok, Sabrina 18 Kinnear, Katie M 21

Grover, Katie R 19 Applegate, Madison A 21

27.40 31.24 23.9824.89

CUCLA-CA5 x1:48.33

Delisle, MP C 19 Upshaw, Arlyn M 20

McTaggart, Caroline J 19 Owen, Rachel A 20

27.92 30.80 24.3425.27

CUCSB-CA6 x1:48.53

Pulido, Elizabeth 19 Benjamin, Kathleen M 19

Kulik, Rachel H 18 Sun, Leanne Y 18

28.12 30.53 23.9225.96

BORGU-OR7 1:49.69

MacEwan, Sophie L 20 Shigeta, Corrine Y 19

Meyer, Brooke N 20 Hecker, Anni A 20

27.48 31.31 24.4326.47

DUCSB-CA8 x1:50.92

Travis, Faith J 19 Vargem, Jiana M 20

Adornetto, Maelyn K 19 Helmuth-Malone, Lilly K 18

27.98 30.43 25.1127.40

DUCLA-CA9 x1:51.30

Amberg, Natalie 19 Hayes, Nina C 20

Steffen, Savannah N 20 Burnham, Maddy R 19

27.91 32.88 24.4726.04

CORGU-OR10 1:52.20

Hunter, Lauren E 19 Kilroy, Allie G 19

Lam, Megan M 18 Bennett, Alyssa R 17

29.05 31.16 25.3326.66

DORGU-OR11 x1:56.80

Maimon, Tair T 20 Ochs, Alice A 20

Cavanaugh, Jesikah E 20 Stroda, Kaitlyn A 22

30.44 31.29 27.3127.76

AORGU-OR--- DQ

Amr, Amani A 21 Isleta, Czsarina D 20

Young, Andrea S 20 McLaggan, Claire A 21

27.61 29.95 24.4825.58

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA 18Soe, Sandra E1 10:09.17

27.17 29.24 30.1929.70

30.58 30.30 30.64 30.58

30.83 30.81 30.78 30.95

30.75 31.04 30.86 31.10

31.16 31.20 31.04 30.25

ORGU-OR 21Harrison, Sammy G2 10:17.71

27.73 29.99 30.8330.84

30.98 31.35 31.23 31.30

31.50 31.28 31.17 31.37

31.51 31.27 30.69 30.91

31.06 31.05 31.06 30.59

UCLA-CA 20Kish, MK K3 10:26.39

28.82 31.19 31.5532.05

31.74 32.01 31.85 31.49

31.34 31.56 31.40 31.74

31.67 31.49 31.30 31.26

31.46 31.24 31.21 30.02

UCSB-CA 20Whaley, Reid C4 10:30.54

28.67 31.27 31.6731.55

31.81 31.85 31.79 32.00

32.15 31.82 31.88 31.67

31.71 31.49 31.54 31.54

31.49 31.74 31.76 31.14

UCLA-CA 19Escalas, Elena L5 10:35.16

29.55 31.50 31.8132.00

32.26 32.20 32.19 32.32

32.08 32.15 32.05 32.17

32.02 31.89 32.12 31.62

31.93 31.92 31.50 29.88

UCSB-CA 20Gautreau, Nicole C6 10:35.33

29.81 31.39 31.9831.90

32.02 32.13 32.24 32.19

32.12 32.28 31.95 32.25

32.33 32.19 32.01 32.01

31.77 31.83 31.48 29.45

UCSB-CA 19Larsen, Annie T7 10:41.54

29.30 31.64 31.8131.66

31.86 32.14 32.13 32.25

31.98 32.12 32.15 32.50

32.34 32.64 32.37 32.25

32.55 32.82 32.85 32.18

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

D1-A: 1:43.82%

D1-B: 1:47.99#

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA 19McTaggart, Caroline J1 1:49.93

26.34 28.44 26.9528.20

UCLA-CA 19Mack, Linnea K2 1:52.00

26.16 28.40 28.7528.69

UCLA-CA 21Merlihan, Michaela A3 1:53.37

27.73 28.95 28.2128.48

UCSB-CA 20Bicomong, Meghan A4 1:53.38

27.14 28.32 29.8028.12

UCLA-CA 19Reid, Carly D5 x1:54.16

26.76 29.33 28.4929.58

UCSB-CA 20Depew, Dasha H6 1:54.79

27.28 29.00 28.9329.58

UCSB-CA 22Barden, Hollace C7 1:54.89

27.74 29.14 28.9129.10

UCSB-CA 21Curran, Hope R8 x1:55.46

27.18 29.01 29.8829.39

ORGU-OR 20Toulemonde, Constance P9 1:57.07

27.13 29.31 30.2430.39

ORGU-OR 19Midrez, Noemie B10 2:00.12

27.81 29.56 31.6331.12

ORGU-OR 17Bennett, Alyssa R11 2:01.69

32.3232.09

UCLA-CA 18Kwok, Sabrina--- X1:54.54

26.59 29.07 29.0829.80

UCLA-CA 20Upshaw, Arlyn M--- X1:54.75

27.04 28.77 29.4729.47

UCLA-CA 20Steffen, Savannah N--- X1:56.29

27.98 29.55 29.3329.43

UCLA-CA 20Walker, Hayden L--- X1:56.61

27.66 29.66 29.6629.63

UCSB-CA 19Mefford, Mikayla R--- X1:56.83

27.70 29.52 29.7529.86

UCLA-CA 20Cheung, Shannon A--- X1:57.06

27.61 29.50 29.7530.20

UCSB-CA 20Cook, Brea D--- X1:59.03

27.97 30.12 30.7130.23

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

D1-A: 51.51%

D1-B: 55.09#

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSB-CA 19Low, Cheyenne M1 55.85

27.24 28.61

UCLA-CA 18Schanz, Emma I2 56.72

27.60 29.12

UCSB-CA 20Mikota, Julia M3 57.13

28.09 29.04

UCLA-CA 21Kinnear, Katie M4 57.23

27.74 29.49

UCLA-CA 19Grover, Katie R5 57.62

28.21 29.41

ORGU-OR 21Amr, Amani A6 57.94

28.14 29.80

UCSB-CA 19Pulido, Elizabeth7 58.43

28.48 29.95

UCLA-CA 19Delisle, MP C8 x59.06

29.00 30.06

ORGU-OR 20MacEwan, Sophie L9 59.49

28.64 30.85

ORGU-OR 19Hunter, Lauren E10 1:00.82

29.55 31.27

ORGU-OR 20Maimon, Tair T11 x1:05.10

31.13 33.97

UCLA-CA 19Amberg, Natalie--- X57.88

28.50 29.38
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UCLA-CA 20Hammond, Emily A--- X1:01.07

29.81 31.26

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

D1-A: 59.04%

D1-B: 1:02.49#

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSB-CA 22Records, Katie L1 1:03.82

30.33 33.49

UCSB-CA 21Hoppe, Charis B2 1:04.95

30.35 34.60

UCSB-CA 20Vargem, Jiana M3 1:05.95

30.80 35.15

ORGU-OR 20Isleta, Czsarina D4 1:06.02

UCSB-CA 19Benjamin, Kathleen M5 x1:06.66

31.34 35.32

ORGU-OR 19Shigeta, Corrine Y6 1:07.43

31.68 35.75

UCLA-CA 20Winkler, Brigette J7 1:08.13

32.19 35.94

ORGU-OR 20Ochs, Alice A8 1:08.91

32.33 36.58

ORGU-OR 19Kilroy, Allie G9 x1:09.36

32.22 37.14

UCLA-CA 20Hayes, Nina C10 1:11.11

33.61 37.50

UCSB-CA 19Shew, Alyssa J--- X1:06.76

31.83 34.93

UCSB-CA 19Adornetto, Maelyn K--- X1:07.94

32.01 35.93

UCSB-CA 18Nguyen, An--- X1:09.42

32.70 36.72

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

D1-A: 1:54.22%

D1-B: 1:59.59#

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA 20White, Madison M1 2:01.48

27.52 30.77 31.6831.51

UCSB-CA 20Leonard, Kelsey D2 2:06.30

28.63 31.61 33.8332.23

UCLA-CA 21Applegate, Madison A3 2:06.75

29.38 32.08 32.6832.61

UCSB-CA 21Tedesco, Madison L4 2:06.93

29.02 32.32 32.8432.75

UCSB-CA 19Travis, Faith J5 2:08.17

28.06 32.40 34.1533.56

ORGU-OR 18Lam, Megan M6 2:08.75

29.18 32.35 34.0933.13

ORGU-OR 20Meyer, Brooke N7 2:09.78

29.55 33.07 33.9333.23

ORGU-OR 20Cavanaugh, Jesikah E8 2:11.69

29.78 33.65 34.2733.99

UCSB-CA 19Larsen, Annie T9 x2:11.98

29.99 33.19 34.3934.41

ORGU-OR 22Stroda, Kaitlyn A10 x2:19.08

31.84 35.82 36.1235.30

UCSB-CA 18Kulik, Rachel H--- X2:17.69

29.53 34.16 37.9436.06

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

D1-A: 21.86%

D1-B: 22.99#

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSB-CA 21Vosseler, Lauren M1 23.46

UCLA-CA 19Mack, Linnea K2 24.16

UCLA-CA 18Pelton, Mary K3 24.28

UCSB-CA 21Kreuzberger, Kimmie M4 24.44

UCLA-CA 21Kinnear, Katie M5 24.47

ORGU-OR 20Young, Andrea S6 24.60

UCSB-CA 18Sun, Leanne Y7 24.66

UCSB-CA 22Barden, Hollace C8 x24.67

ORGU-OR 20MacEwan, Sophie L9 24.69

ORGU-OR 21McLaggan, Claire A10 24.74

ORGU-OR 20Hecker, Anni A*11 x24.87

UCLA-CA 18Hubel, Alex R*11 x24.87

UCLA-CA 19Burnham, Maddy R--- X24.76

UCSB-CA 21Curran, Hope R--- X25.13

UCLA-CA 20Owen, Rachel A--- X25.26

UCSB-CA 18Helmuth-Malone, Lilly K--- X25.54

UCSB-CA 20Cook, Brea D--- X25.67

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

D1-A: 47.79%

D1-B: 49.99#

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA 19McTaggart, Caroline J1 50.97

25.03 25.94

UCSB-CA 21Vosseler, Lauren M2 51.21

25.26 25.95

UCLA-CA 19Grover, Katie R3 51.51

25.41 26.10

UCSB-CA 20Mikota, Julia M4 51.76

25.04 26.72

UCLA-CA 18Pelton, Mary K5 52.17

25.24 26.93

UCSB-CA 20Bicomong, Meghan A6 52.92

25.80 27.12

UCSB-CA 21Kreuzberger, Kimmie M7 x53.39

25.43 27.96

ORGU-OR 20Young, Andrea S*8 53.78

25.88 27.90

ORGU-OR 20Toulemonde, Constance P*8 53.78

26.11 27.67

ORGU-OR 20Hecker, Anni A10 53.92

25.82 28.10

ORGU-OR 21Harrison, Sammy G11 x54.24

26.12 28.12

UCLA-CA 19Reid, Carly D12 x55.90

26.68 29.22

UCSB-CA 22Barden, Hollace C--- X52.31

25.44 26.87

UCLA-CA 21Applegate, Madison A--- X52.81

25.85 26.96

UCSB-CA 18Sun, Leanne Y--- X52.98

25.67 27.31

UCLA-CA 21Merlihan, Michaela A--- X53.54

26.38 27.16

UCLA-CA 20Steffen, Savannah N--- X53.85

26.45 27.40

UCSB-CA 21Hoppe, Charis B--- X53.87

26.07 27.80

UCLA-CA 20Winkler, Brigette J--- X54.54

26.24 28.30

UCSB-CA 19Mefford, Mikayla R--- X54.93

26.57 28.36

UCSB-CA 18Helmuth-Malone, Lilly K--- X55.08

26.70 28.38

UCSB-CA 20Cook, Brea D--- X55.78

27.49 28.29

ORGU-OR 17Bennett, Alyssa R--- X56.02

26.79 29.23

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

D1-A: 1:51.95%

D1-B: 1:59.19#

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA 20White, Madison M1 1:58.95#

28.24 29.67 30.7930.25

UCLA-CA 21Kinnear, Katie M2 2:03.14

29.01 31.28 30.8232.03

UCSB-CA 19Low, Cheyenne M3 2:03.80

29.35 31.05 31.3932.01

UCLA-CA 19Amberg, Natalie4 2:04.29

29.54 30.84 32.0431.87

ORGU-OR 21Amr, Amani A5 2:04.65

29.17 31.30 32.1832.00

UCLA-CA 18Kwok, Sabrina6 x2:05.62

29.60 31.87 31.5132.64

UCLA-CA 20Hayes, Nina C7 x2:06.35

30.14 31.65 32.2032.36

UCSB-CA 19Pulido, Elizabeth8 2:06.59

30.31 31.80 32.4332.05

UCSB-CA 19Travis, Faith J9 2:08.77

30.47 32.38 33.0132.91

ORGU-OR 19Hunter, Lauren E10 2:13.15

30.98 32.94 35.0934.14

ORGU-OR 20Maimon, Tair T11 2:15.28

31.24 34.23 35.1334.68

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

D1-A: 2:07.42%

D1-B: 2:15.99#

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSB-CA 22Records, Katie L1 2:18.01

32.65 35.34 34.9035.12

UCLA-CA 18Schanz, Emma I2 2:18.62

32.20 34.78 35.9935.65

UCSB-CA 19Shew, Alyssa J3 2:21.54

32.80 36.14 36.7035.90
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ORGU-OR 20Isleta, Czsarina D4 2:22.57

33.08 35.71 37.8135.97

UCSB-CA 20Vargem, Jiana M5 2:23.42

32.45 35.88 38.1736.92

UCLA-CA 19Escalas, Elena L6 2:24.89

33.62 37.10 36.5937.58

UCSB-CA 19Benjamin, Kathleen M7 x2:25.02

33.31 36.62 37.9937.10

ORGU-OR 19Shigeta, Corrine Y8 2:25.30

33.12 36.72 37.9237.54

ORGU-OR 19Kilroy, Allie G9 2:27.75

34.19 37.63 38.0037.93

UCLA-CA 20Owen, Rachel A10 2:28.50

33.93 37.26 39.0638.25

ORGU-OR 20Ochs, Alice A11 x2:28.97

34.25 38.43 38.9737.32

UCSB-CA 18Nguyen, An--- X2:27.12

33.44 36.84 38.9837.86

UCSB-CA 19Adornetto, Maelyn K--- X2:27.59

33.22 37.06 38.9038.41

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

D1-A: 4:36.30%

D1-B: 4:47.79#

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORGU-OR 21Harrison, Sammy G1 4:58.66

27.17 29.19 30.1929.63

30.37 30.57 30.47 30.69

30.59 29.79

UCLA-CA 18Soe, Sandra E2 4:59.15

27.51 29.29 30.4729.99

30.70 30.57 30.55 30.74

30.38 28.95

UCSB-CA 20Whaley, Reid C3 5:08.64

28.55 31.22 31.1631.09

31.22 31.49 30.97 31.35

30.91 30.68

ORGU-OR 19Midrez, Noemie B4 5:21.18

29.58 31.22 32.4332.12

32.59 32.76 32.72 32.90

32.94 31.92

UCSB-CA 20Depew, Dasha H--- X5:09.37

28.97 31.08 31.2931.51

31.33 31.17 31.30 31.43

31.06 30.23

UCSB-CA 19Larsen, Annie T--- X5:12.66

28.87 30.97 31.4331.38

31.55 31.52 31.56 31.77

31.90 31.71

UCSB-CA 20Gautreau, Nicole C--- X5:13.68

29.53 31.16 31.6531.55

31.52 31.76 31.75 31.88

31.81 31.07

UCLA-CA 20Hammond, Emily A--- X5:14.06

28.93 31.21 31.7331.70

31.67 31.69 31.88 32.06

31.70 31.49

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

D1-A: 51.56%

D1-B: 54.49#

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA 19Mack, Linnea K1 56.00

26.55 29.45

UCSB-CA 20Leonard, Kelsey D2 56.69

26.53 30.16

ORGU-OR 20Meyer, Brooke N3 58.62

27.63 30.99

ORGU-OR 18Lam, Megan M4 58.92

28.21 30.71

ORGU-OR 20Cavanaugh, Jesikah E*5 x59.68

28.29 31.39

ORGU-OR 20Toulemonde, Constance P*5 59.68

28.09 31.59

UCLA-CA 20White, Madison M--- X56.06

26.77 29.29

UCLA-CA 18Hubel, Alex R--- X57.17

26.97 30.20

UCLA-CA 19Burnham, Maddy R--- X57.52

26.85 30.67

UCLA-CA 19Delisle, MP C--- X58.02

27.86 30.16

UCSB-CA 21Tedesco, Madison L--- X58.23

27.64 30.59

UCSB-CA 19Travis, Faith J--- X58.47

27.33 31.14

UCSB-CA 18Kulik, Rachel H--- X59.21

27.63 31.58

UCLA-CA 20Walker, Hayden L--- X59.62

28.22 31.40

ORGU-OR 22Stroda, Kaitlyn A--- X1:03.46

30.88 32.58

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

D1-A: 1:55.35%

D1-B: 2:01.59#

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA 18Schanz, Emma I1 2:05.16

28.21 30.24 30.5336.18

UCSB-CA 22Records, Katie L2 2:07.42

28.20 33.16 29.8936.17

UCLA-CA 21Merlihan, Michaela A3 2:10.22

28.70 33.91 29.6837.93

ORGU-OR 20Isleta, Czsarina D4 2:11.65

29.06 33.57 31.5337.49

ORGU-OR 19Shigeta, Corrine Y5 2:13.28

29.23 35.83 30.9537.27

ORGU-OR 20Ochs, Alice A6 2:22.20

31.59 39.15 32.7438.72

UCLA-CA 20Cheung, Shannon A--- X2:10.43

28.63 33.17 29.4339.20

UCSB-CA 20Bicomong, Meghan A--- X2:11.63

30.08 33.52 29.3238.71

UCSB-CA 20Whaley, Reid C--- X2:12.66

28.26 34.73 30.9938.68

UCSB-CA 18Nguyen, An--- X2:13.25

28.79 34.11 31.9338.42

UCSB-CA 21Tedesco, Madison L--- X2:14.09

28.33 34.90 31.7739.09

ORGU-OR 18Lam, Megan M--- DQ

28.82 33.10 31.4640.30

UCLA-CA 20Kish, MK K--- DQ

29.16 32.83 29.5639.27

UCLA-CA 18Soe, Sandra E--- DQ

29.19 33.10 30.4240.11

UCLA-CA 20Upshaw, Arlyn M--- DQ

27.79 31.37 29.7736.93

UCSB-CA 19Shew, Alyssa J--- DQ

28.35 33.40 30.5936.66

UCSB-CA 19Benjamin, Kathleen M--- DQ

28.10 32.69 30.6036.73

UCSB-CA 20Vargem, Jiana M--- DQ

28.66 33.74 31.8338.33

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

D1-A: 3:16.15%

D1-B: 3:17.59#

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUCSB-CA1 3:24.20

Leonard, Kelsey D 20 Mikota, Julia M 20

Low, Cheyenne M 19 Vosseler, Lauren M 21

24.97 51.75 50.9324.20

24.04 50.98 24.17 50.54

AUCLA-CA2 3:30.52

Hubel, Alex R 18 Grover, Katie R 19

Applegate, Madison A 21 Steffen, Savannah N 20

25.60 52.80 51.8324.88

24.87 52.30 25.62 53.59

AORGU-OR3 3:35.93

Toulemonde, Constance P 20 Young, Andrea S 20

Hecker, Anni A 20 Harrison, Sammy G 21

26.47 54.41 53.7825.62

25.43 53.81 26.31 53.93

BORGU-OR4 3:41.58

MacEwan, Sophie L 20 McLaggan, Claire A 21

Meyer, Brooke N 20 Hunter, Lauren E 19

26.46 55.52 54.5125.61

27.08 55.97 26.33 55.58

CORGU-OR5 x3:44.34

Amr, Amani A 21 Bennett, Alyssa R 17

Midrez, Noemie B 19 Cavanaugh, Jesikah E 20

26.76 55.89 55.5125.98

15.62 56.67 26.88 56.27

CUCSB-CA--- DQ

Curran, Hope R 21 Cook, Brea D 20

Mefford, Mikayla R 19 Depew, Dasha H 20

26.33 53.45 54.6726.25

26.08 54.18 25.57 53.48
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DUCSB-CA--- DQ

Pulido, Elizabeth 19 Helmuth-Malone, Lilly K 18

Gautreau, Nicole C 20 Larsen, Annie T 19

26.24 53.40 54.9126.32

27.21 56.25 27.17 57.14

CUCLA-CA--- DQ

Burnham, Maddy R 19 Winkler, Brigette J 20

Delisle, MP C 19 Kwok, Sabrina 18

25.78 53.71 53.8325.75

26.32 54.33 25.05 52.17

BUCLA-CA--- DQ

Owen, Rachel A 20 McTaggart, Caroline J 19

Pelton, Mary K 18 Reid, Carly D 19

26.34 54.64 52.6625.30

24.85 52.53 27.08 56.47

BUCSB-CA--- DQ

Sun, Leanne Y 18 Barden, Hollace C 22

Hoppe, Charis B 21 Kreuzberger, Kimmie M 21

25.71 53.42 50.9324.49

25.01 51.99 24.75 52.52

DUCLA-CA--- DQ

Amberg, Natalie 19 Hayes, Nina C 20

Merlihan, Michaela A 21 Walker, Hayden L 20

26.34 53.27 52.9925.62

16.11 53.59 26.07 54.00


